
Request Date Date Distributed

1 9/9/20 9/14/20

2 9/10/20 9/14/20

3 9/10/20 9/14/20

4 9/10/20 9/14/20

5 9/11/20 9/14/20

6 9/11/20 9/14/20

7 9/10/20 9/14/20

8 9/14/20 9/14/20

9 9/14/20 9/14/20

10 9/14/20 9/15/20

11 9/16/20 9/16/20

12 9/15/20 9/16/20

13 9/15/20 9/16/20

14 9/15/20 9/16/20

15 9/16/20 9/16/20

16 9/17/20 9/17/20

17 9/17/20 9/17/20

18 9/17/20 9/18/20

19 9/18/20 9/18/20

20 9/21/20 9/22/20

21
9/28/20 9/28/20

22
9/28/20 9/28/20

Seaway Marine Group, LLC Jakob Van Reenen 827 Union Street, Clayton, NY 13624 (315) 775-4114 jake@seawaymarinegroup.com

BIDDER'S LIST

Herbert F. Darling, Inc. Sarah Sharp 531 Fillmore Ave, Tonawanda, NY 14150 (716) 632-1125 piling@HFDarling.com

W.D. Malone Trucking & Excavating, Inc. Halsey Mazur 708 County Route 7, Hannibal NY 13074 (315) 564-6784 (O)                       halsey@wdmalone.com

Rowlee Construction, Inc. Mirsad Sahbaz 81 Pierce Drive, Fulton, NY 13069 (315) 598-5511 ext. 206 mirsad@rowleeconstruction.net

Vector Construction Corporation Rich Anderson 6364 Island Rd., Cicero, NY 13039

Hohl Industrial Services, Inc. Kelli Boyne 716-332-0466 ext. 303 kboyne@hohlind.com

Finger lakes Industrial Cont. Corp. Melissa Morganti 3195 E. Bayard St. Ext., Seneca Falls, NY 13148
(315) 712-4030 (O)                       

315-246-0552 (Cell)

melissa@fingerlakesindustrial.co

m

CD Perry, LLC Tyler Fane 9 Monroe Street, Troy, NY 12180
518-272-0831 ext.113 (O) 

518-728-8309 (Cell)
tfane@cdperryandsons.com

315-699-9277 (O)               

315-427-0757 (Cell)
rfanderson@vectorcorp.net

Tuscarora Construction Casey Burns
(315) 298-5147 (O)                      

(315) 427-4215 (Cell)

casey@tuscaroraconstruction.co

m

Martins Custom Tidesides Brandon D. Martin 315-573-3288 brandon@tidesides.com

Slate Hill Constructors, Inc. Donn Given
315-372-8055 (O)                       

315-391-0513 (Cell)

office@slatehillconstructors.com,   

dgiven.slatehill@gmail.com

Ballard Marine Construction Nate Lake 727 S 27th St Washougal, WA 98671
360-844-7224 (O)                 

360-980-0524 (Cell)
nate.lake@ballardmc.com

Construct Connect Samantha McCoy 513-458-8601
Samantha.McCoy@constructcon

nect.com

D.A. Collins Construction Co., Inc. Jessica Billings 269 Ballard Rd., Wilton, NY 12831 518-664-9855
DACestimating@dacollins.com 

Raubin@dacollins.com

Crane Hogan Structural System, Inc. Chris Bollin
585-352-9889 (O)                          

585-303-3395 (Cell)
Cbollin@crane-hogan.com

Cadwell Marine International Bob Schmidt 1333 Campus Parkway, Wall Township, NJ 07753
732-557-6100 (O)                               

732-456-4120 (Cell)
Bschmidt@caldwellmarine.com

M.A. Bongiovannu Inc. Mitch Carmody
PO Box 147 Colvin Station, 1400 Jamesville Avenue, 

Syracuse, NY 13205

315-475-9937 ex. 212 (O)      

315-243-9864 (Cell)
mcarmody@mabinc.net

BIDCO Marine Group Daniel J. Rider 220 Katherine St., Buffalo, NY 14210 716-847-1111 danriderpe@gmail.com

Heartland Fabrication Bill Kaeser 1800 Paul Thomas Blvd., Brownsville, PA 15417
724-785-2575 (O)                     

724-963-0783 (Cell)
bill.kaeser@hl-companies.com

Keller North America Cady Glaubinger 1140 Crosspointe Lane Suite 04, Webster NY 14580
(315) 834-6603 (O)        

(315)-263-7945 (Cell)
CJGlaubinger@keller-na.com

Bids Due - October 09, 2020 2:00PM
C&S Project No. - 301.030.004

Company Name Contact Person Address Phone # E-mail

CO.109 (3RED03) LEHIGH CEMENT DOCK REPAIRS
PORT OF OSWEGO AUTHORITY, OSWEGO, NY

dnordquist@durocher.biz
231-627-5633 (O)                                                 

269-519-3343 (C) 
958 North Huron St., Cheboygan, MI 49721David Nordquist

Kokosing Industrial - Durocher Marine 

Division

Menard Nathan McLean 150 E. Main St., Ste 500, Carnegie, PA 15106
412-620-6010 (O)                                             

607-738-6873 (c) 
nmclean@menardgroupusa.com
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